The Sinetamer Industrial Grade, Medium Voltage Secondary
Arrester TVSS models are specifically designed for heavy
duty applications including: Chemical & Pharmaceutical
Plants, Waste & H2O Treatment Facilities, Mining, Petroleum
& Oil Refineries as well as other Large Scale, Automated,
Heavy Commercial or Industrial Production Lines.
Protected Modes: Directly connected*/ Bidirectional, True, ALL-
Mode (Normal &  Common Mode) suppression

Circuitry
 Variety of enclosure types
 Individual Thermally Fused
Components
 ISO 9001 Manufactured Quality
 Remote LED option available
 Dry Relay Contact for Remote
monitoring or connection with RTU
or SCADA systems
Model Number
Nominal Operating
Voltages
Maximum
Continuous
Operating Voltage
ST- LSEA-MV3N1500 Up to 1,500 Vrms 1,850 Vrms
ST- LSEA-MV3N2000 Up to 2,000 Vrms 2,550 Vrms
ST- LSEA-MV3N2500 Up to 2,500 Vrms 3,000 Vrms
ST-LSEA-MV3Y2500
L-N 1500
L-L 2500
1,725 Vrms
3,000 Vrms
ST- LSEA-MV3N3000 Up to 3,000 Vrms 3,750 Vrms
ST- LSEA-MV3N3500 Up to 3,500 Vrms 4,550 Vrms
ST- LSEA-MV3N4160 Up to 4,160 Vrms 5,200 Vrms
Enclosure Options
(Suffix):
M NEMA 12 Metal
W NEMA 4 Steel